
City of Minneola 
Water Rate Structure 

 
Gallons in  Rate Per  Total 
Thousands  Thousand  Cost 
0   $7.00   $   7.00 
1   $7.00   $   7.00 
2   $7.00   $   7.00 
3   $1.85   $   8.85 
4   $1.85   $  10.70 
5   $1.85   $  12.55 
6   $2.00   $  14.55 
7   $2.00   $  16.55 
8   $2.00   $  18.55 
9   $2.00   $  20.55 
10   $2.00   $  22.55 
11   $2.00   $  24.55 
12   $2.00   $  26.55 
13   $2.50   $  29.05 
14   $2.50   $  31.55 
15   $2.50   $  34.05 
16   $2.50   $  36.55 
17   $2.50   $  39.05 
18   $2.50   $  41.55 
19   $2.50   $  44.05 
20   $2.50   $  46.55 
21   $3.00   $  49.55 
22   $3.00   $  52.55 
23   $3.00   $  55.55 
24   $3.00   $  58.55 
25   $3.00   $  61.55 
26   $3.00   $  64.55 
27   $3.00   $  67.55 
28   $3.00   $  70.55 
29   $3.00   $  73.55 
30   $3.00   $  76.55 
31   $3.50   $  80.05 
32   $3.50   $  83.55 
33   $3.50   $  87.05 
34   $3.50   $  90.55 
35   $3.50   $  94.05 

  
Water Outside City Limits + 25% 
Water for Oak Valley $9.61 Base Utility Charge + $2.08 per 1,000 Gallons 


